	FOR	Estill County, Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO	
		SHEET NO.
Estill County Water District No. I (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO	
		SHEET NO
RATES &	& CHARGES	
MONTHLY RATES:		
5/02 - 2/42 h f. t		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 gallons	\$14.02	
Next 3,000 gallons	6.72	
Next 5,000 gallons		per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons	4.83	per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter		
First 5,000 gallons	\$34.20	Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons	6.55	
Over 10,000 gallons	4.83	
over re, over gamens	1.05	per 1,000 garions
2" Meter		
First 16,000 gallons	\$05.00	Minimum Bill
Over 16,000 gallons	4.83	
10,000 ganons	CO.F	per 1,000 ganons
Bulk Loading Station	\$5.37	per 1,000 gallons
Bulk Meter Sales to		
Powells Valley Water District	\$2.03	per 1,000 gallons
Towells valley water District	\$2.73	per 1,000 garions
Surcharge added to minimum bill		
of all Cobhill customers	\$4.81	per Month .
DATE OF ISSUE		
DATE EFFECTIVE July / 1 / 2009		
Month / Date / Year		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
SSUED BY to (Signature of Officer)		OF KENTUCKY
- Chairman		7/1/2009
IILE CHURNAN		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM	MISSION	SECTION 9 (1)

IN CASE NO. 2009-00155 DATED 7/10/2009